

South Carolina Council of Catholic Women

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FORM www.scccw.org



SCCCW Mission Statement

The purpose of the South Carolina Council of Catholic Women is to serve as a medium through which the Catholic Women of the Diocese may speak and act as one unit.

Its goals are to stimulate the work of and render definite assistance to the efforts of all affiliate organizations to give service to the Church.

The South Carolina Council of Catholic Women will endeavor to create interest in and to assist in the furtherance of the faith and wellbeing of the people of our Diocese.

Date:		Deanery:
Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip		
Phone		
Email address		
Current parish:		
City/State/Zip		
New	Renewal	_ (See Individual Membership Dues box below)
Official Use Only Individual Membership Dues—\$10 per year		
Treasurer	Input info & send email to Corresponding Secretary	Please complete this form
	 Mail welcome letter Input info into SCCCW Directory & SCCCW 	Include a check made payable to "SCCCW"And mail both to:
Corresponding Secretary	Gmail database Email revised SCCCW Directory to SCCCW Board of Directors	South Carolina Council of Catholic Women c/o Susan O'Keefe
Deanery President	 Email info to Deanery President Conduct outreach activity 	24 Murray Hill Drive, Bluffton, SC 29909 856.857.4166, <u>treasurerscccw@gmail.com</u>